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Varsity Bowling (Boys-Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Oct. 30 @ Walden School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Monday Nov. 13 @ Seneca High School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Tuesday Nov. 14 @ Holy Cross High School -

Louisville

Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Thursday Nov. 16 @ Dupont Manual High

School

Executive Bowl  4:00PM

Monday Nov. 20 @ Butler High School Ken Bowl  4:00PM

Tuesday Nov. 21 @ Brown High School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Tuesday Nov. 28 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Thursday Nov. 30 @ Atherton HS Executive Bowl  4:00PM

Monday Dec. 04 @ Seneca High School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Monday Dec. 11 @ Walden School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Butler High School Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Saturday Jan. 13 @ OPEN (Match vs Coaches
Invitational)

OPEN  4:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Ten Pin S&S  4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 24 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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